
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A B C D E F G H I J K L

Radius

Rate per vehicle 

up to 8 students

Est. qty. 

trips Total Radius

Rate per vehicle 

up to 8 students

Est. 

qty. 

trips Total Radius

Rate per vehicle up 

to 8 students

Est. qty. 

trips Total

1-5 miles $165.00 500 $82,500.00 1-5 miles $150.00 500 $75,000.00 1-5 miles $195.00 500 $97,500.00

6-10 miles $170.00 1000 $170,000.00 6-10 miles $150.00 1000 $150,000.00 6-10 miles $200.00 1000 $200,000.00

11-20  miles $175.00 600 $105,000.00 11-20  miles $165.00 600 $99,000.00 11-20  miles $210.00 600 $126,000.00

21-30 miles $185.00 400 $74,000.00 21-30 miles $185.00 400 $74,000.00 21-30 miles $220.00 400 $88,000.00

31-40 miles $190.00 150 $28,500.00 31-40 miles $185.00 150 $27,750.00 31-40 miles $230.00 150 $34,500.00

Sub Total $460,000.00 Sub Total $425,750.00 Sub Total $546,000.00

Radius

Rate per vehicle 9+ 

students

Est. qty 

trips Total Radius

Rate per vehicle 

9+ students

Est. qty 

trips Total Radius

Rate per vehicle 9+ 

students

Est. qty 

trips Total

1-5 miles 100 1-5 miles $250.00 100 $25,000.00 1-5 miles $260.00 100 $26,000.00

6-10 miles 400 6-10 miles $265.00 400 $106,000.00 6-10 miles $270.00 400 $108,000.00

Sub Total Sub Total $131,000.00 Sub Total $134,000.00

GRAND TOTAL $460,000.00 GRAND TOTAL $556,750.00 GRAND TOTAL $680,000.00

NRT BUS, INC. SUPREME CHARTER, INC.MERRIMACK EDUCATION CENTER, INC.

Homeless Student Transportation IFB - November 15, 2016


