

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L
1	Homeless Student Transportation IFB - November 15, 2016											
2	<b>MERRIMACK EDUCATION CENTER, INC.</b>				<b>NRT BUS, INC.</b>				<b>SUPREME CHARTER, INC.</b>			
3	Radius	Rate per vehicle up to 8 students	Est. qty. trips	Total	Radius	Rate per vehicle up to 8 students	Est. qty. trips	Total	Radius	Rate per vehicle up to 8 students	Est. qty. trips	Total
4	1-5 miles	\$165.00	500	\$82,500.00	1-5 miles	\$150.00	500	\$75,000.00	1-5 miles	\$195.00	500	\$97,500.00
5	6-10 miles	\$170.00	1000	\$170,000.00	6-10 miles	\$150.00	1000	\$150,000.00	6-10 miles	\$200.00	1000	\$200,000.00
6	11-20 miles	\$175.00	600	\$105,000.00	11-20 miles	\$165.00	600	\$99,000.00	11-20 miles	\$210.00	600	\$126,000.00
7	21-30 miles	\$185.00	400	\$74,000.00	21-30 miles	\$185.00	400	\$74,000.00	21-30 miles	\$220.00	400	\$88,000.00
8	31-40 miles	\$190.00	150	\$28,500.00	31-40 miles	\$185.00	150	\$27,750.00	31-40 miles	\$230.00	150	\$34,500.00
9	Sub Total			\$460,000.00	Sub Total			\$425,750.00	Sub Total			\$546,000.00
10												
11	Radius	Rate per vehicle 9+ students	Est. qty trips	Total	Radius	Rate per vehicle 9+ students	Est. qty trips	Total	Radius	Rate per vehicle 9+ students	Est. qty trips	Total
12	1-5 miles		100		1-5 miles	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	1-5 miles	\$260.00	100	\$26,000.00
13	6-10 miles		400		6-10 miles	\$265.00	400	\$106,000.00	6-10 miles	\$270.00	400	\$108,000.00
14	Sub Total				Sub Total			\$131,000.00	Sub Total			\$134,000.00
15												
16	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>\$460,000.00</b>	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>\$556,750.00</b>	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>\$680,000.00</b>